Boyer Valley¥%

Compan

60% Stabilized Turkey Byproduct Meal

Product Information Bulletin

Turkey Byproduct Meal is one of the most important sources for high-quality protein when it comes to
feeding all types animals. Boyer Valley takes the clean parts from the slaughtered Turkey processing
facilities and processes it into high quality protein feeds.

INGREDIENT DECLARATION 60% Turkey Byproduct Meal (Stabilized 800 PPM)
TYPICAL PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES Color: Light/Medium Brown

Flavor: Fresh Turkey Odor

TYPICAL CHEMICAL ATTRIBUTES Protein 60% MIn

Moisture 5.0%-8.0% Range

Ash 20% Max

Fat 14% Max
MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES Salmonella Negative
FEATURES / BENEFITS

O  High Quality Protein Content

0 Llowinfat

O Low Moisture

0 Cost Competitive

0 Increases Feed Efficiency

O  Rich sources of Essential Amino Acids

0 Increases growth Rate
APPLICATIONS

O Animal Feed

O PetFood

0 DryBlends

0 Aqua Culture
PACKAGING Bulk Hopper, 50# Bags, 2000# Totes
STORAGE / SHELF LIFE Shelf life is six months from the date of manufacture

when stored in a cool, dry environment.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOB Arion, 1A

SKU 3200

Boyer Valley Company | Ankeny,lowa | 50021 | (5152897600) | www.boyervalley.com



TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL PROFILE

MINERALS

%

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE

Boyer Valley Company

Ankeny, lowa

Protein
Moisture
Ash

Fat

Calcium
Phosphorus
Sodium

Potassium
Manganese
Chloride
Zinc

Iron

Fiber
Copper
Magnesium

Tryptophan
Cystine
Methionine
Aspartic Acid
Threonine
Serine
Glutamic Acid
Proline
Glycine
Alanine
Valine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Tyrosine
Phenylalanine
Total Lysine
Histidine
Arginine

Pepsin Digestible

50021 |

Com

Boyer Valley¥,
pan

62.82%
5.37%
19.0%
11.5%

6.61%
3.37%
0.514

0.43%
9.9PPM
1.12%
83PPM
0.0215%
7.7%
22PPM
0.157%

0.44%
1.26%
1.06%
4.78%
2.37%
3.71%
7.77%
5.74%
7.95%
4.20%
3.07%
2.22%
4.12%
1.66%
2.47%
2.78%
0.98%
4.60%
89.4%

(515 289 7600) |

www.boyervalley.com



