

Product Information Bulletin

60% Stabilized Turkey Byproduct Meal

Turkey Byproduct Meal is one of the most important sources for high-quality protein when it comes to feeding all types animals. Boyer Valley takes the clean parts from the slaughtered Turkey processing facilities and processes it into high quality protein feeds.

INGREDIENT DECLARATION 60% Turkey Byproduct Meal (Stabilized 800 PPM)

TYPICAL PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES Color: Light/Medium Brown

Flavor: Fresh Turkey Odor

TYPICAL CHEMICAL ATTRIBUTES Protein 60% MIn

Moisture 5.0%-8.0% Range

Ash 20% Max Fat 14% Max

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES Salmonella Negative

FEATURES / BENEFITS

O High Quality Protein Content

Low in fatLow MoistureCost Competitive

o Increases Feed Efficiency

o Rich sources of Essential Amino Acids

o Increases growth Rate

APPLICATIONS

Animal FeedPet FoodDry BlendsAqua Culture

PACKAGINGBulk Hopper, 50# Bags, 2000# Totes

STORAGE / SHELF LIFEShelf life is six months from the date of manufacture

when stored in a cool, dry environment.

ORDERING INFORMATION FOB Arion, IA

SKU 3200

Boyer Valley Company | Ankeny, Iowa | 50021 | (515 289 7600) | www.boyervalley.com



TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL PROFILE	Protein	62.82%
	Moisture	5.37%
	Ash	19.0%
	Fat	11.5%
MINERALS	Calcium	6.61%
	Phosphorus	3.37%
	Sodium	0.514
%		
	Potassium	0.43%
	Manganese	9.9PPM
	Chloride	1.12%
	Zinc	83PPM
	Iron	0.0215%
	Fiber	7.7%
	Copper	22PPM
	Magnesium	0.157%
TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE	Tryptophan	0.44%
	Cystine	1.26%
	Methionine	1.06%
	Aspartic Acid	4.78%
	Threonine	2.37%
	Serine	3.71%
	Glutamic Acid	7.77%
	Proline	5.74%
	Glycine	7.95%
	Alanine	4.20%
	Valine	3.07%
	Isoleucine	2.22%
	Leucine	4.12%
	Tyrosine	1.66%
	Phenylalanine	2.47%
	Total Lysine	2.78%
	Histidine	0.98%
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0.98% 4.60%

Boyer Valley Company | Ankeny, Iowa | 50021 | (515 289 7600) | www.boyervalley.com